
Auction Notice

Basic Details

Auction Notice No. ASDX20246150

Auction Title Auction Sale Dairy

Auction Date & Time December 9, 2024, Monday 11:00

Product Category Dairy Bidding Rate Ex - Dairy

 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Security Deposit (SD) / Transaction Charges (TC)

EMD Payable To NCDFI Escrow Account Invoice Payment Directly to Seller

Security Deposit NA SD Payable To NA

Initiator EMD Amount NA Bidder EMD Amount Rs. 4,000/MT

TC From Bidder TC in % 0.3% excluding GST

 
Auction Duration

Initial Duration of eAuction 30 Minutes

Bid Extension 3 Extensions of 5 minutes each

 
Critical Dates

Bid Validity December 11, 2024, Wednesday 13:30

 
Auction Products

Brand (Seller) / 
Location

Offered 
Qty (MT)

Minimum 
Bid Qty 

(MT)

Oldest 
Manufacturing 

Month

Manufacturing 
Plant

Incremental 
Value in (₹)

Milk 
Type

Pack 
Size

Price 
Pattern

SMP

Aavin (Namakkal 
Milk Union) / 
Salem

127 25 Jun-24 Salem 1
Mix 
Milk

Bulk Fixed

Sanchi (Ujjain Milk 
Union) / Ujjain

200 100 Jan-24 Multiple 1
Mix 
Milk

Bulk Fixed

Verka (MILKFED) 
/ Jalandhar

100 10 Jul-24 Jalandhar 1
Mix 
Milk

1 Kg Fixed

Verka (MILKFED) 
/ Amritsar

100 100 Mar-24 Amritsar 1
Mix 
Milk

Bulk Fixed

Vita (Kurukshetra 
Milk Union) / 
Gumthala

50 25 Apr-24 Multiple 1
Mix 
Milk

Bulk Fixed

Vita (Sirsa Milk 
Union) / Sirsa

100 100 Jun-24 Sirsa 1
Mix 
Milk

Bulk Fixed

Vita (Sirsa Milk 
Union) / Sirsa

100 100 Apr-24 Sirsa 1
Mix 
Milk

Bulk Fixed

 
Auction Documents

Notes Notes

 

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/jPXehqpNjJWFFvLFxPzI7A..


Help Desk

Telephone +91-2692-288388 Email news@ncdfiemarket.com Web www.NCDFIeMarket.com App  

https://www.ncdfiemarket.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ncdfiemarket.emarketinfo
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/ncdfi-emarket/id6448269415

